Pertinent Student Employment Dates
August 2014 – June 2015

Student Pay Periods begin the 13th of one month, ending the 12th of the following month.

2014
	Pay Period
	Time sheet due
to Supervisor
	Time sheet due
to Service Center
	Pay Day

	Aug 13 – Sept 12
	Monday, September 15
	Wednesday, September 17
	Tuesday, September 30

	Sept 13 – Oct 12
	Monday, October 13
	Wednesday, October 15
	Friday, October 31

	Oct 13 – Nov 12
	Friday, November 14
	Monday, November 17
	Wednesday, November 26

	Nov 13 – Dec 12
	Monday, December 15
	Wednesday, December 17
	Wednesday, December 31



2015
	Pay Period
	Time sheet due 
to Supervisor
	Time sheet due
to Service Center
	Pay Day

	Dec 13 – Jan 12
	Tuesday. January 13
	Thursday, January 15
	Friday, January 30

	Jan 13 – Feb 12
	Friday, February 13
	Monday, February 16
	Friday, February 27

	Feb 13 – Mar 12
	Friday, March 13
	Monday, March 16
	Tuesday, March 31

	Mar 13 – Apr 12
	Monday, April 13
	Wednesday, April 15
	Thursday, April 30

	Apr 13 – May 12
	Wednesday, May 13

	Friday, May 15
	Friday, May 29

	May 13 – Jun 12
	Monday, June 15
	Tuesday, June 17
	Tuesday, June 30
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